
1 時  村  実  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸白山台中 3 46.36 20.36 26.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

2 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 0 1 1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 0 1 1 1

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 -1 -2 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

7 2Lz+1A+SEQ 2.82 X 0.00 2.820 0 0 0 0

8 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 -1 0 0 0

9 2F+1T 2.42 X 0.00 2.420 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.13 2.011 0 -1 1 1

20.22 20.36

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 3.00 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 3.00 3.00 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.173.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50

26.00

2 相  前  なな花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸明治中 5 45.20 17.84 27.86 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.77 1.33-3 -2 -4 -5 -4

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 0 1 1 1

5 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.24 0.00 2.241 0 0 0 0

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 1 1 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 3 1 1

9 2S+2Lo 3.30 X -0.85 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.881 0 0 0 -1

18.92 17.84

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.333.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

27.86

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 前川原      遥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸白山台中 4 42.87 17.71 26.66 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 0 1 1

3 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

4 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 -1 0 -2 0

6 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.07 3.330 -1 -2 0 0

8 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 -1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 1 0 0

10 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

19.50 17.71

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

26.66

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

4 新  井  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸東中 2 37.01 13.14 23.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 0 1

2 2S+1Eu<<+2S< << 2.34 -0.39 1.95-3 -3 0 -3 -4

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 0 0 0

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 -1 0 1 1

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

7 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.22 0.33-3 -3 -5 -5 -5

9 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

10 LSpB 1.20 -0.16 1.04-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

13.93 13.14

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.25 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.833.00 3.00 2.50 2.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.923.25 3.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.923.25 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.25 3.25 2.75 2.50 3.25

23.87
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5 間  口  風  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸根城中 1 35.71 14.83 21.88 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0

3 CSp1 1.40 0.14 1.540 1 1 1 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-3 -4 -5 -5 -5

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1 0 -1

7 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.46 X -0.28 2.180 0 -4 -2 -3

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 -0.17 2.43-2 -2 0 0 0

10 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

17.07 14.83

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.50 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.673.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.673.00 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.673.00 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.673.00 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.50

21.88

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

6 中  村  沙  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸江陽中 6 32.88 9.82 23.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 2Lze<<+2T e 1.78 -0.61 1.17-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo<<+1Eu<<+2S<< << 0.90 -0.23 0.67-4 -3 -5 -5 -5

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.120 0 0 -3 -2

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 -3 0 0 0

6 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 FSSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 1 -1 -1 0

9 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.17 0.38-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 0 -1 0 -1

11.23 9.82

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.50 3.50 3.00 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.833.25 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.753.50 3.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.833.25 3.25 2.50 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.833.25 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

23.06
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